OC Housing and Community Development
2023 Permanent Supportive Housing NOFA First Amendment
Funding Tracker

2023 NOFA First PBVs VASH Total Vouchers HOME HOME-ARP MHSA 156 Total Funding Amount
Amendment

Beginning Available

Amount*: 208 10 218 S 2,400,618 | S 141,972 | $ 4,491,423 25,628,870 | $ 32,662,883

Requested**: 8 0 8| $ - S - S 2,682,400 - S 2,682,400

Committed***: 0 0 0| $ - $ - $ - - $ -

Balance: 200 10 210| $ 2,400,618 | $ 141,972 | $ 1,809,023 25,628,870 | $ 29,980,483
Last updated: 6/4/2024

*Made available through the issuance of the 2023 NOFA First Amendment
**Requested by the applicant, subject to change
***Commitment of funds and/or PBVs are approved by the Board of Supervisors




