OC Housing and Community Development
2025 Permanent Supportive Housing NOFA
Funding Tracker

2025 NOFA PBVs (up to) HOME HOME-ARP MHSA 15G HSA Total Funding Amount
Beginning Available
Amount*: 150 3,162,329 $ 141,972 $ 1,263,686 | $ 6,377,684 1,100,000 | $ 12,045,671
Requested**: 0 - |$ - 1S - |s - - |$ -
Committed***: 0 - $ - $ - $ - - $ -
Balance: 150 3,162,329 | $ 141,972 | $ 1,263,686 | $ 6,377,684 1,100,000 | $ 12,045,671
Last updated: 3/25/2025

*Made available through the issuance of the 2025 NOFA. Availability of funds and PBVs is subject to change. Acceptance of a proposal does not constitute a contract and does not obligate OCHCD

to award funds and/or PBVs.

**Requested by the applicant, subject to change
***Commitment of funds and/or PBVs are approved by the Board of Supervisors




